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3. Passion Choral

2. Nearer, My God, To Thee
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Mon Dieu, plus prés de Toi
Naher, mein Gott, zu Dir
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loben Dich

Holy God, We Praise Thy Name / Grand Dieu, nous te bénissons

Wir

4. Grosser Gott

Scott Richards

5. Redemption
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CLARINET 2 CLARINETS & PIANO (ORGAN)

EMR 13004

EMR 13202
EMR 13200
EMR 13286
EMR 13269
EMR 13280
EMR 13259
EMR 13054
EMR 13055
EMR 13058
EMR 13059
EMR 13062
EMR 13063
EMR 13292
EMR 13298
EMR 13304
EMR 13310

2 CLARINETS

EMR 630C
EMR 8227
EMR 801C
EMR 802C
EMR 803C
EMR 831C
EMR 2234
EMR 2235
EMR 2236
EMR 2248
EMR 2411
EMR 2412
EMR 2413
EMR 2414
EMR 2415
EMR 2416
EMR 2417
EMR 2418
EMR 2419
EMR 2420

EMR 8142P
EMR 8169P
EMR 8088P
EMR 8115P
EMR 8196P
EMR 8034P
EMR 8007P
EMR 8061P
EMR 915C
EMR 916C
EMR 917C
EMR 918C
EMR 919C
EMR 920C
EMR 921C
EMR 922C
EMR 926C
EMR 925C
EMR 924C
EMR 925C
EMR 924C
EMR 925C
EMR 926C
EMR 926C
EMR 924C
EMR 924C
EMR 924C
EMR 925C
EMR 926C
EMR 5300
EMR 5392
EMR 934F

CLARINET, VIOLIN & PIANO

DAETWYLER, Jean

VARIOUS
VARIOUS
VARIOUS
VARIOUS
VARIOUS
VARIOUS
VARIOUS
VARIOUS
VARIOUS
VARIOUS
VARIOUS
VARIOUS
VARIOUS
VARIOUS
VARIOUS
VARIOUS

ARMITAGE, Dennis
MICHEL, Jean-Fr.
MICHEL, Jean-Fr.
MICHEL, Jean-Fr.
MICHEL, Jean-Fr.
MICHEL, Jean-Fr.
MORTIMER, John
MORTIMER, John
MORTIMER, John
MORTIMER, John
NAULAIS, Jérome
NAULAIS, Jérome
NAULAIS, Jérome
NAULAIS, Jéréme
NAULAIS, Jérome
NAULAIS, Jéréme
NAULAIS, Jérome
NAULAIS, Jéréme
NAULAIS, Jérome
NAULAIS, Jéréme

2 CLARINETS & PIANO

ARMITAGE, Dennis
ARMITAGE, Dennis
ARMITAGE, Dennis
ARMITAGE, Dennis
ARMITAGE, Dennis
ARMITAGE, Dennis
ARMITAGE, Dennis
ARMITAGE, Dennis
ARMITAGE, Dennis
ARMITAGE, Dennis
ARMITAGE, Dennis
ARMITAGE, Dennis
ARMITAGE, Dennis
ARMITAGE, Dennis
ARMITAGE, Dennis
ARMITAGE, Dennis
BEATLES, The
BEATLES, The
BEATLES, The
BEATLES, The
BEATLES, The
BEATLES, The
BEATLES, The
BEATLES, The
BEATLES, The
BEATLES, The
MORTIMER (Arr.)
MORTIMER (Arr.)
MORTIMER (Arr.)
MORTIMER, John G.
RICHARDS, Scott
SHOSTAKOVITCH, D.

Fritz Zorn Concertino

PLAY THE 1ST CLARINET WITH THE WIND ORCHESTRA

1st Clarinet (C'est si bon + CD)

1st Clarinet (Moonlight Serenade + CD)
1st Clarinet (Just for Fun + CD)

1st Clarinet (Smile + CD)

1st Clarinet (Classics with Swing + CD)
1st Clarinet (Cinemagic 9 + CD)

1st Clarinet (Famous Overtures)

1st Clarinet (Famous Overtures + CD)
1st Clarinet (Romantic Moods)

1st Clarinet (Romanti Moods + CD)

1st Clarinet (The Charm of Vienna)

1st Clarinet (The Charm of Vienna + CD)
1st Clarinet (Let's Go + CD)

1st Clarinet (Latino + CD)

1st Clarinet (Swing Time + CD)

1st Clarinet (Oldies + CD)

8 Happy Pieces

32 Christmas Carols
Duett Album Vol. 1
Duett Album Vol. 2
Duett Album Vol. 3
Duett Album Vol. 4
Duos Vol. 1

Duos Vol. 2

Duos Vol. 3

Easy Christmas Duos
Album Volume 1 (5)
Album Volume 2 (5)
Album Volume 3 (5)
Album Volume 4 (5)
Album Volume 5 (5)
Album Volume 6 (5)
Album Volume 7 (5)
Album Volume 8 (5)
Album Volume 9 (5)
Album Volume 10 (5)

Ballad

Be-Bop

Blues

Boogie

Bossa Nova

Dixieland

Ragtime

Swing

Volume 1 « Ragtime »
Volume 2 « Dixieland »
Volume 3 « Swing »
Volume 4 « Blues »
Volume 5 « Boogie »
Volume 6 « Ballad »
Volume 7 « Be-Bop »
Volume 8 « Bossa Nova »
Eleanor Rigby (3)
Hey Jude (3)

I Wanna Hold Your Hand (4)
It's for You (3)
Michelle (4)

Ob-la-di, Ob-la-da (3)
Penny Lane (3)

When I'm 64 (3)
Yellow Submarine (5)
Yesterday (4)

The Beatles Vol. 1 (4)
The Beatles Vol. 2 (3)
The Beatles Vol. 3 (3)
Happy Birthday

Latin Fever

Waltz N° 2

EMR 2412 ALBINONI, Tomaso Adagio (5)
EMR 903C ARMITAGE, Dennis 28 Weihnachtsmelodien Vol. 1
EMR 904C ARMITAGE, Dennis 28 Weihnachtsmelodien Vol. 2
EMR 2418 ARMITAGE, Dennis 4 Fanfares (5)
EMR 2420 BACH, Johann S. Arioso (5)
EMR 2411 BACH, Johann S. Aria (Naulais) (5)
EMR 930M BACH, Johann S. Avia (Reift) (5)
EMR 2418 BACH/GOUNOD Ave Maria (5)
EMR 2412 BEETHOVEN, L.v. Die Ehre Gottes aus der Natur (5)
EMR 2415 BEETHOVEN, L.v. Ode to Joy (5)
EMR 2418 BORODIN, Alexander  Polovetzian Dance (5)
EMR 2415 CHARPENTIER, MAA.  Te Deum (5)
EMR 2412 CHOPIN, Frédéric Tristesse (5)
EMR 2411 CLARKE, Jeremiah Trumpet Voluntary (Naulais) (5)
EMR 930M CLARKE, Jeremiah Trumpet Voluntary (Reift) (5)
EMR 2419 DEBUSSY, Claude Clair de Lune (5)
EMR 2414 DVORAK, Antonin Humoresque (5)
EMR 2419 DVORAK, Antonin Largo aus der Neuen Welt (5)
EMR 2412 GERSHWIN, George | Got Rhythm (5)
EMR 2414 GERSHWIN, George 'S Wonderful (5)
EMR 2420 GERSHWIN, George Summertime (5)
EMR 2415 GERSHWIN, George The Man | Love (5)
EMR 2417 GLUCK, C.W. Marche Religieuse (5)
EMR 2417 GRIEG, Edvard Solvejgs Lied (5)
EMR 2413 HANDEL, Georg Fr. Arioso (5)
EMR 2417 HANDEL, Georg Fr. Largo (5)
EMR 2411 HANDEL, Georg Fr. March "Scipio” (5)
EMR 2419 HANDEL, Georg Fr. March (5)
EMR 2418 HANDEL, Georg Fr. Minuet (5)
EMR 2414 HANDEL, Georg Fr. Sarabande | (5)
EMR 2416 HANDEL, Georg Fr. Sarabande Il (5)
EMR 2420 HAYDN, Fr.J. St. Anthony Choral (5)
EMR 2420 MENDELSSOHN, F. Hochzeitsmarsch (5)
EMR 930M MENDELSSOHN, F. Wedding March (5)
EMR 8228 MICHEL, Jean-Fr. 32 Christmas Carols
EMR 2234 MORTIMER, John G. Duos Vol. 1
EMR 2235 MORTIMER, John G. Duos Vol. 2
EMR 2236 MORTIMER, John G. Duos Vol. 3
EMR 2248 MORTIMER, John G. Easy Christmas Duos
EMR 2412 MOURET, J.J. Fanfare - Rondeau (5)
EMR 2415 MOZART, W.A. Ave Verum (5)
EMR 2411 NAULAIS, Jérome Album Volume 1 (5)
EMR 2412 NAULALIS, Jérome Album Volume 2 (5)
EMR 2413 NAULAIS, Jérome Album Volume 3 (5)
EMR 2414 NAULALIS, Jérome Album Volume 4 (5)
EMR 2415 NAULAIS, Jérome Album Volume 5 (5)
EMR 2416 NAULALIS, Jérome Album Volume 6 (5)
EMR 2417 NAULAIS, Jérome Album Volume 7 (5)
EMR 2418 NAULALIS, Jérome Album Volume 8 (5)
EMR 2419 NAULAIS, Jéréome Album Volume 9 (5)
EMR 2420 NAULALIS, Jérome Album Volume 10 (5)
EMR 2415 NAULAIS, J. (Arr.) Abide with Me (5)
EMR 2417 NAULAIS, J. (Arr.) Amazing Grace (5)
EMR 2419 NAULAIS, J. (Arr.) Down by the Riverside (5)
EMR 2420 NAULAIS, J. (Arr.) Glory, Glory, Halleluja (5)
EMR 2414 NAULAIS, J. (Arr.) Greensleeves (5)
EMR 2413 NAULAIS, J. (Arr.) Il Silenzio (5)
EMR 2418 NAULAIS, J. (Arr.) Joshua Fit The Battle of Jericho (5)
EMR 2413 NAULAIS, J. (Arr.) Nobody Knows the Trouble I've See (5)
EMR 2413 NAULAIS, J. (Arr.) So Nimm Denn meine Hande (5)
EMR 2416 NAULAIS, J. (Arr.) Swing Low, Sweet Chariot (5)
EMR 2417 NAULAIS, J. (Arr.) When The Saint Go Marchning In (5)
EMR 2416 NAULAIS, J. (Arr.) Candelight Waltz-Auld Lang Syne (5)
EMR 2411 PERGOLESI, G.B. Avria (5)
EMR 930M PURCELL, Henry Trumpet Tune (Reift) (5)
EMR 2411 PURCELL, Henry Turmpet Tune (Naulais) (5)
EMR 2419 SCHUBERT, Franz Ave Maria (5)
EMR 2414 SCHUBERT, Franz Serenade (5)
EMR 2416 SCHUMANN, Robert Traumerei (5)
EMR 2413 STANLEY, John Trumpet Voluntary (5)
EMR 2416 WAGNER, Richard Brautchor aus Lohengrin (5)
EMR 930M WAGNER, Richard Bridal Chorus (5)
)
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